62 Tel: 01767 312125     e-mail: sales@angliahandling.co.uk
Lifting Hooks Section: 12
‘C’ Hooks
TCK – Self Balancing ‘C’ Hook
Model WLL
(tonnes)
Tine Length
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
TCK0.5/300 0.5 300 400
TCK0.5/500 0.5 500 400
TCK0.5/800 0.5 800 400
TCK1/300 1 300 450
TCK1/500 1 500 450
TCK1/800 1 800 450
TCK2/300 2 300 500
TCK2/500 2 500 500
TCK2/800 2 800 500
TCK2/1000 2 1000 500
TCK3/300 3 300 500
TCK3/500 3 500 500
TCK3/800 3 800 500
TCK3/1000 3 1000 500
Please note that these are made to order.
BRL - Spring Balanced ‘C’ Hook
Designed for lifting and handling pipe sections in the horizontal position.  Spring balanced and fitted with
an adjustable end stop and safety chain.  These are made to order.
Model WLL
(tonnes)
Pipe Length (metres)
BRL1.0/1000 1 1
BRL2.0/1000 2 1
BRL3.0/1000 3 1
BRL1.0/2000 1 2
BRL2.0/2000 2 2
BRL3.0/2000 3 2
BRL3.0/3000 3 3
TCS - Coil Turning Hook
Designed to pick up coils in the horizontal position and lower into the vertical position and ‘vice versa’.
Model WLL
(kg)
Coil Width
(mm)
Min. Internal Ø
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
TCS0.5/120 500 50 - 120 220 9
TCS0.5/200 500 100 - 200 300 10
TCS1.0/200 1000 100 - 200 300 13
TCS1.0/300 1000 200 - 300 400 15
TCS2.0/200 2000 100 - 200 300 21
TCS2.0/300 2000 200 - 300 400 23
TCS3.0/200 3000 100 - 200 300 34
TCS3.0/300 3000 200 - 300 400 39